E-mail: info@ikron.it
HF 431 / HF 434 / HF 437 series
Suction filters
HF 431 / HF 434 / HF 437
1 002 ICAT005-002
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Tank mounted filters HF 431, HF 434 and HF 437 series are directly connected to the circuit's suction line.

G 2" G 1"1/4 27.7 (105) 31.7 (120) 34.3 (130)
G 2" G 1"1/2 34.3 (130) 39.7 (150) 42.3 (160)
HOW TO ORDER A COMPLETE FILTER
1 2 3 4 5
HF431 - 10.077 - PG / 32 - MI060 - A01
Standard
On request
1 2 3 4 5
HF434 - 10.077 - GG / GE - MI060 - A01
1 2 3 4 5
HF437 - 10.077 - GG / GE - MI060 - A01
1 Filter type CODE
See table pag. 1 HF431-.
See table pag. 2 HF434-.
See table pag. 2 HF437-.
2 Thread connection CODE
METRIC - only for HF431
M 42x2 PG
M 52x2 PH
M 64x2 PL
GAS (BSPP)
G 1 1/4 GG
G 1 1/2 GH
G 2 GL
G 2 1/2 GM
3 Suction connection CODE
HOSE CONNECTOR - only HF431
Ø 32 32
Ø 38 38
Ø 51 51
Ø 59 59
GAS thread (BSPP) - only for HF434 / HF437
G 3/4 GE
G 1 GF
G 1 1/4 GG
G 1 1/2 GH
4 Degree of filtration CODE
60 [�m] Stainless steel wire mesh MI060
125[�m] Stainless steel wire mesh MI125
250[�m] Stainless steel wire mesh MI250
5 Optionals CODE
None A01
With By-pass A02